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 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Fiona Bell Hallam     8:14
  2 Emma Peters ECH&TA  A     8:20
  3 S Johnson Leigh Har  A     8:35
  4 Bethany Ansell City Of S     8:39
  5 Amelia Pettitt Vale Roya  A     8:42
  6 N Hatswell Rotherham  A     8:48
  7 Sarah Hodgson Lancaster     8:53
  8 Kate Moulds Vale Roya  B     9:03
  9 Lauren Bugler Preston H     9:13

 10 E Heaven Warringto     9:15
 11 Laura Donnelly Lincoln W  A     9:24
 12 Hannah Bishop Vale Roya  C     9:29
 13 Faye Lockhart Gateshead  A     9:31
 14 P Hartshorne ECH&TA  B     9:57
 15 Zoe Brain Rotherham  B    10:00
 16 Nichola Isaacs Lincoln W  B    10:05
 17 Sarah Tipping Stockport    10:23

 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 S Ratcliffe ECH&TA  A     8:51    17:11 +  1
  2 Elizabeth Lee Leigh Har  A     8:44    17:19 +  1
  3 H Fletcher Hallam     9:08    17:22 -  2
  4 Laura Gray Vale Roya  A     9:01    17:43 +  1
  5 Laura Sullivan Preston H     9:13    18:26 +  4
  6 Sophie Bates Warringto     9:12    18:27 +  4
  7 Lucy Whittick Vale Roya  B     9:29    18:32 +  1
  8 Katie Reynolds ECH&TA  B     8:42    18:39 +  6
  9 S McWilliam Lincoln W  A     9:28    18:52 +  2
 10 S Curran City Of S    10:17    18:56 -  6
 11 Rebecca Pease Gateshead  A     9:32    19:03 +  2
 12 G Williamson Rotherham  A    10:32    19:20 -  6
 13 Christina Bell Lancaster    10:44    19:37 -  6
 14 Nicola Berry Stockport     9:21    19:44 +  3
 15 G Connolly Lincoln W  B     9:54    19:59 +  1
 16 Heidi Smith Rotherham  B    11:20    21:20 -  1

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Katie Reynolds ECH&TA  B     8:42
  2 Elizabeth Lee Leigh Har  A     8:44
  3 S Ratcliffe ECH&TA  A     8:51
  4 Laura Gray Vale Roya  A     9:01
  5 H Fletcher Hallam     9:08
  6 Sophie Bates Warringto     9:12
  7 Laura Sullivan Preston H     9:13
  8 Nicola Berry Stockport     9:21
  9 S McWilliam Lincoln W  A     9:28
 10 Lucy Whittick Vale Roya  B     9:29

 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 G TaylorBrown ECH&TA  A     8:23    25:34  0
  2 Bethany Jones Leigh Har  A     8:29    25:48  0
  3 T McCormick Vale Roya  A     8:38    26:21 +  1
  4 A Gallagher Preston H     8:58    27:24 +  1
  5 Hannah Walker Hallam    10:08    27:30 -  2
  6 Katie Ashcroft Warringto     9:27    27:54  0
  7 Libbie Read Lincoln W  A     9:04    27:56 +  2
  8 Calvi Thomson City Of S     9:03    27:59 +  2
  9 Rebecca James Vale Roya  B     9:51    28:23 -  2
 10 Imogen Nutter Stockport     8:49    28:33 +  4
 11 V Hartshorne ECH&TA  B    10:19    28:58 -  3
 12 Emma Parkinson Rotherham  A     9:40    29:00  0
 13 Laura Taylor Gateshead  A    10:31    29:34 -  2
 14 Megan Ball Lincoln W  B    10:19    30:18 +  1
 15 M Elliott Rotherham  B    12:21    33:41 +  1

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 G TaylorBrown ECH&TA  A     8:23
  2 Bethany Jones Leigh Har  A     8:29
  3 T McCormick Vale Roya  A     8:38
  4 Imogen Nutter Stockport     8:49
  5 A Gallagher Preston H     8:58
  6 Calvi Thomson City Of S     9:03
  7 Libbie Read Lincoln W  A     9:04
  8 Katie Ashcroft Warringto     9:27
  9 Emma Parkinson Rotherham  A     9:40
 10 Rebecca James Vale Roya  B     9:51
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Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

  1 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘A’    25:34
1 Emma Peters (2)  8:20 2 S Ratcliffe (1)  8:51
3 G TaylorBrown (1)  8:23
  2 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘A’    25:48
1 S Johnson (3)  8:35 2 Elizabeth Lee (2)  8:44
3 Bethany Jones (2)  8:29
  3 Vale Royal  ‘A’    26:21
1 Amelia Pettitt (5)  8:42 2 Laura Gray (4)  9:01
3 T McCormick (3)  8:38
  4 Preston Harriers    27:24
1 Lauren Bugler (9)  9:13 2 Laura Sullivan (5)  9:13
3 A Gallagher (4)  8:58
  5 Hallamshire Harriers    27:30
1 Fiona Bell (1)  8:14 2 H Fletcher (3)  9:08
3 Hannah Walker (5) 10:08
  6 Warrington Athletic Club    27:54
1 E Heaven (10)  9:15 2 Sophie Bates (6)  9:12
3 Katie Ashcroft (6)  9:27
  7 Lincoln Wellington  ‘A’    27:56
1 Laura Donnelly (11)  9:24 2 S McWilliam (9)  9:28
3 Libbie Read (7)  9:04
  8 City Of Sheffield    27:59
1 Bethany Ansell (4)  8:39 2 S Curran (10) 10:17
3 Calvi Thomson (8)  9:03
  9 Vale Royal  ‘B’    28:23
1 Kate Moulds (8)  9:03 2 Lucy Whittick (7)  9:29
3 Rebecca James (9)  9:51
 10 Stockport Harriers & AC    28:33
1 Sarah Tipping (17) 10:23 2 Nicola Berry (14)  9:21
3 Imogen Nutter (10)  8:49
 11 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘B’    28:58
1 P Hartshorne (14)  9:57 2 Katie Reynolds (8)  8:42
3 V Hartshorne (11) 10:19
 12 Rotherham Harriers & AC  ‘A’    29:00
1 N Hatswell (6)  8:48 2 G Williamson (12) 10:32
3 Emma Parkinson(12)  9:40
 13 Gateshead Harriers & Athletic  ‘A’    29:34
1 Faye Lockhart (13)  9:31 2 Rebecca Pease (11)  9:32
3 Laura Taylor (13) 10:31
 14 Lincoln Wellington  ‘B’    30:18
1 Nichola Isaacs (16) 10:05 2 G Connolly (15)  9:54
3 Megan Ball (14) 10:19
 15 Rotherham Harriers & AC  ‘B’    33:41
1 Zoe Brain (15) 10:00 2 Heidi Smith (16) 11:20
3 M Elliott (15) 12:21

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
Incomplete Teams:

Lancaster And Morecambe AC
1 Sarah Hodgson (7)  8:53 2 Christina Bell (13) 10:44

Vale Royal  ‘C’
1 Hannah Bishop (12)  9:29
Fastest of all  legs
  1 Fiona Bell Hallam     8:14
  2 Emma Peters ECH&TA A     8:20
  3 G TaylorBrown ECH&TA A     8:23
  4 Bethany Jones Leigh Har A     8:29
  5 S Johnson Leigh Har A     8:35
  6 T McCormick Vale Roya A     8:38
  7 Bethany Ansell City Of S     8:39
  8 Katie Reynolds ECH&TA B     8:42
  = Amelia Pettitt Vale Roya A     8:42
 10 Elizabeth Lee Leigh Har A     8:44


